
 
 

 

 

March 17 – 23 

 

Monday, March 18 

ASVAB Library 7:30 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, March 19 
Baseball Scrimmage at Wabash 5:30 p.m. 

Softball at Wabash 5:30 p.m. 

B Volleyball at Homestead 6:00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, March 20 

2-Hour Delay Schedule  9:40 a.m. 

B Volleyball vs Concordia 6:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, March 21 

NO EVENTS SCHEDULED 
 

Friday, March 22 

SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL 
 

Saturday, March 23 

G Track – Indoor State Meet at Indianapolis TBD 

  



 

 

 

 

March 24 – 30 

 

Monday, March 25 

SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL 
 

Tuesday, March 26 
SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday, March 27 

SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL 
 

Thursday, March 28 

SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL 

Baseball at FW Northrop 5:30 p.m. 
 

Friday, March 29 

SPRING BREAK/GOOD FRIDAY – NO SCHOOL 
 

Saturday, March 30 

Baseball at Bloomington 2:00 & 4:00 p.m. 

  



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

FUTURE DATES TO REMEMBER: 

April 10 – Top 25 Pictures 

April 13 – Riley Dance Marathon 

April 17 – 2-Hour Delay Start 

April 17 – CTE Awards Luncheon 

May 2 – Top 25 Senior Luncheon 

May 4 – Prom 

May 5 – Post-prom 

May 17, 18 & 19 – Spring Musical 

May 26 - Graduation 

Bus Duty 

E. Easley– Front of School 

B. Sickler – Door 1 

T. Misiora – Door 35 

Lunch Duty 

T. Boone & I. Craig – A-Lunch 

B. English & B. Blair – B-Lunch 

E. Stebing & M. Crozier – C-Lunch 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Debbie Perry 

Blake Blaker 

Scott Bower 

Cindy Kelley 

Ani Weitzel 

Ellie Stebing 

Tony Burnworth 

Missy Stephan 

Mar 18 

Mar 22 

Mar 26 

Mar 26 

Mar 26 

Mar 28 

Mar 29 

Mar 30 

 

Alex/Natalie Burgess 

JoAnn/Kurt Burnau 

Mar 17 

Mar 29 

HAPPY BIRTHDAY 

HAPPY ANNIVERSARY 


